

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF HARDSCAPE TO SERVE
ALEXANDER SECTION 1 AMENITY AREA
HARRIS-BRAZORIA COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 509
CITY OF PEARLAND, BRAZORIA COUNTY, TEXAS
MARCH 28, 2023
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
S. ROSS
MARCH 28, 2023
1931-22001 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) DL MEACHAM LP	\$698,895.87
2) ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC	\$781,796.40

CALENDAR DAYS 75/90



03.29.2023

I, Jacob H. Clark, PLA, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF HARDSCAPE TO SERVE
 ALEXANDER SECTION 1 AMENITY AREA
 HARRIS-BRAZORIA COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 509
 CITY OF PEARLAND, BRAZORIA COUNTY, TEXAS
 MARCH 28, 2023
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 S. ROSS
 MARCH 28, 2023
 1931-22001 (9.2)

1) DL MEACHAM LP

2) ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION &
 DEVELOPMENT, LLC

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
HARDSCAPE ITEMS							
1	PAYMENT, PERFORMANCE, AND MAINTENANCE BONDS	LS	1	\$27,720.00	\$27,720.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00
2	ROUGH & FINE GRADING, RE: GRADING PLANS	LS	1	\$9,413.00	\$9,413.00	\$12,760.00	\$12,760.00
3	SELECT FILL DIRT, FREE OF ROCKS AND DEBRIS, FOR GRADING PURPOSES PER PLANS, INCLUDES 90% COMPACTION AND HAUL OFF EXCESS MATERIAL AFTER CONSTRUCTION AND FINAL GRADES HAVE BEEN ACHIEVED, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	450	\$30.80	\$13,860.00	\$29.00	\$13,050.00
4	4 1/2" THICK, 3000 PSI CONCRETE AT SIDEWALKS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	SF	21012	\$4.96	\$104,219.52	\$6.95	\$146,033.40
5	4 1/2" THICK, 3000 PSI CONCRETE AT BENCH PADS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	SF	360	\$10.40	\$3,744.00	\$7.60	\$2,736.00
6	SHADE PAVILION, STEELWORK MODERN SUNBURST GABLE SHELTER; GA-2634-SW-812-MSB-SS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$101,887.00	\$101,887.00	\$88,900.00	\$88,900.00
7	6" THICK, 3000 PSI CONCRETE SLAB AT SHADE PAVILION WITH 12" THICK BEAM, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	SF	945	\$31.95	\$30,192.75	\$17.00	\$16,065.00
8	DRILLED PIER FOOTINGS AT SHADE PAVILION, CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SEALED STRUCTURAL SHOP DRAWINGS FOR REVIEW AND PERMIT PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION	EA	4	\$2,135.00	\$8,540.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00
9	STONE WRAPPED COLUMNS AT SHADE PAVILION, INCLUDE CMU CORE, METAL TIES, STONE VENEER, PRECAST CAP, REINFORCEMENT, PER PLANS INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00
10	DECK STRUCTURE PER PLANS, TO INCLUDE POSTS, PILINGS, CONCRETE FOOTINGS, BEAMS, JOISTS, RAILING, DECKING BOARDS STAINED 2 COATS: COLOR TBD, PER PLANS, CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SEALED STRUCTURAL SHOP DRAWINGS FOR REVIEW AND PERMIT PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$55,386.00	\$55,386.00	\$54,600.00	\$54,600.00
11	CONCRETE HEAD WALL AT DECK, CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SEALED STRUCTURAL SHOP DRAWINGS FOR REVIEW AND PERMIT PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$21,800.00	\$21,800.00
12	CONCRETE SWALE CROSSINGS, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$4,608.00	\$9,216.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
13	5-12 PLAYGROUND STRUCTURE, NU-2966, COLOR FAMILY MEADOW 2022, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$100,150.00	\$100,150.00	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00
14	2-5 PLAYGROUND STRUCTURE, SY-2989, COLOR FAMILY MEADOW 2022, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$71,548.00	\$71,548.00	\$78,600.00	\$78,600.00
15	ORB ROCKER STRUCTURE, 270-2745, COLOR FAMILY MEADOW 2022, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$13,342.00	\$13,342.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00
16	CLIMBER STRUCTURE, 560-2589, COLOR FAMILY MEADOW 2022, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$3,604.00	\$3,604.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
17	SPINNER STRUCTURE, 560-2573, COLOR FAMILY MEADOW 2022, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,787.00	\$1,787.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
18	TURTLE ROCKER STRUCTURE, COLOR FAMILY MEADOW 2022, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$2,281.00	\$2,281.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
19	PLAYGROUND CURB, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	139	\$46.20	\$6,421.80	\$60.00	\$8,340.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF HARDSCAPE TO SERVE
 ALEXANDER SECTION 1 AMENITY AREA
 HARRIS-BRAZORIA COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 509
 CITY OF PEARLAND, BRAZORIA COUNTY, TEXAS
 MARCH 28, 2023
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 S. ROSS
 MARCH 28, 2023
 1931-22001 (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) DL MEACHAM LP		2) ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20	HAUNCHED EDGE (PLAYGROUND, PAVILION, CONCRETE HEAD WALL), PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	208	\$17.35	\$3,608.80	\$14.00	\$2,912.00
21	ENGINEERED WOOD FIBAR MULCH, DEPTH PER MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$22,779.00	\$22,779.00	\$17,700.00	\$17,700.00
22	PLAYGROUND AND AMENITY AREA DRAINAGE PACKAGE, INCLUDES PIPES, INLETS, PERFORATED PIPE, SOLID PVC PIPE, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL	LS	1	\$12,070.00	\$12,070.00	\$29,600.00	\$29,600.00
23	ADA PICNIC TABLE, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$5,210.00	\$5,210.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
24	PICNIC TABLE, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	3	\$5,210.00	\$15,630.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00
25	PARK BENCH, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$2,721.00	\$10,884.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
26	TRASH RECEPTACLE, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	3	\$3,305.00	\$9,915.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
27	PET STATION, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,040.00	\$2,080.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
28	BIKE RACK, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$765.00	\$1,530.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
29	PAVILION FANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$5,775.00	\$11,550.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
HARDSCAPE ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$675,218.87	\$742,896.40	
ELECTRICAL ITEMS							
1	ELECTRICAL METER, SERVICE MOUNTING, TO AND FROM SOURCE LOCATION AS NOTED, WIRING, TRANSFORMERS, CONDUIT, CONDUCTORS, PULL BOXES, AND TIMER CONNECTIONS, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL	LS	1	\$6,353.00	\$6,353.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
2	TYPE B - POLE LIGHT, PER PLANS, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL	EA	2	\$8,085.00	\$16,170.00	\$7,400.00	\$14,800.00
3	TYPE C - GFCI DUPLEX OUTLET, OUTDOOR RATED ENCLOSURE, PER PLANS, COMPLETE WITH WIRING INSTALLED THROUGH CONDUIT, INSTALL COMPLETE IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL	EA	2	\$577.00	\$1,154.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
ELECTRICAL ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$23,677.00	\$38,900.00	
BIDDING SUMMARY							
SUBTOTAL HARDSCAPE ITEMS					\$675,218.87	\$742,896.40	
SUBTOTAL ELECTRICAL ITEMS					\$23,677.00	\$38,900.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$698,895.87	\$781,796.40	